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187444

187427

279812

210331

278347

LYFT INC

RASIER LLC

RIVER NORTH TRANSIT LLC

SENDARIDE INC

WRIDZ LLC

LYFT INC

RASIER LLC

RIVER NORTH TRANSIT LLC

SENDARIDE

WRIDZ LLC

(415) 475-8459

(415) 952-7096

(917) 877-0915

(800) 731-1885

(512) 518-1859

185 BERRY ST

1515 3RD STREET

10 CROSBY STREET

3000 W MEMORIAL RD

3405 SERENE HILLS COURT

STE 5000

FLOOR 2

STE 123-426

SAN FRANCISCO

SAN FRANCISCO

NEW YORK

OKLAHOMA CITY

AUSTIN

CA

CA

NY

OK

TX

94107

94158

10013

73120

78738

10 CROSBY STREET

330 NW 10TH STREET

FLOOR 2 NEW YORK

OKLAHOMA CITY

NY

OK

10013

73013

Mail:

Mail:

Mail:

Mail:

Mail:

Physical:

Physical:

Physical:

Physical:

Physical:

5Total Companies:

PIN TNC App Name TNC Name DBA Name
PhoneStreet Suite City State Zip

08/09/2024

08/04/2024

07/02/2024

01/02/2024

06/08/2024

Expiration

November 27, 2023TR Network Company

LYFT.COM

WWW.UBER.COM

RIDEWITHVIA.COM

SENDARIDE

WRIDZ.COM


